
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
520 JERSEY AVE

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 44 X 8 X 8 IN

REF: GZPS-250411-0182001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

New Brunswick NJ 08901

SHIP DATE: 10APR25
ACTWGT: 28.67 LB
CAD: 259384805/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Sara garcia
Sara garcia

108 Huisache ln A

17377034590
Brady TX 76825 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
11

84
/C

6C
4

8804 7271 5939

     76825

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8804 7271 5939


